



Tabulation of Bids

25-R0461: 2025 STORM SEWER CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINING PROJECT

Local Public Agency: Village of Romeoville

County:

Section:

Estimate: \$362,375.00

Date: 8/25/2025

Time: 10:01 AM

Appropriation:

Attended By: Joel Drabicki

				Name of Bidder:		Visu-Sewer of Illinois LLC		Hoerr Construction Inc.		Insituform Technologies, LLC.		Inliner Solutions, LLC		National Power Rodding Corp.	
				Address of Bidder:		9014 Thomas Avenue		1416 County Road 200 North		580 Goddard Ave		5031 W. 66th Street		2500 W. Arthington St.	
										CORPORATE OFFICE					
						Bridgeview, IL 60455		Goodfield, IL 61742		Chesterfield, MO 63005		Bedford Park, IL 60638		Chicago, IL 60612	
				Approved Engineer's Estimate											
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
R3001085	CUT PROTRUDING TAPS	EACH	5	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$375.00	\$1,875.00
X5430212	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER, 12"	FOOT	30	\$120.00	\$3,600.00	\$225.00	\$6,750.00	\$372.00	\$11,160.00	\$610.00	\$18,300.00	\$340.00	\$10,200.00	\$278.00	\$8,340.00
X5430218	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER, 18"	FOOT	900	\$150.00	\$135,000.00	\$92.00	\$82,800.00	\$78.00	\$70,200.00	\$115.00	\$103,500.00	\$127.00	\$114,300.00	\$190.00	\$171,000.00
X5430221	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER, 21"	FOOT	275	\$200.00	\$55,000.00	\$166.00	\$45,650.00	\$137.00	\$37,675.00	\$145.00	\$39,875.00	\$156.00	\$42,900.00	\$250.00	\$68,750.00
X5430224	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER, 24"	FOOT	425	\$250.00	\$106,250.00	\$141.00	\$59,925.00	\$164.00	\$69,700.00	\$165.00	\$70,125.00	\$213.00	\$90,525.00	\$158.00	\$67,150.00
R3002080	SERVICE LATERALS TO BE REINSTATED	EACH	13	\$325.00	\$4,225.00	\$125.00	\$1,625.00	\$120.00	\$1,560.00	\$120.00	\$1,560.00	\$75.00	\$975.00	\$175.00	\$2,275.00
1	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE TEMPERATURE MONITORING	FOOT	1,630	\$10.00	\$16,300.00	\$4.00	\$6,520.00	\$4.00	\$6,520.00	\$3.50	\$5,705.00	\$2.00	\$3,260.00	\$6.00	\$9,780.00
60218400	MANHOLES, TYPE A, 4'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID	EACH	2	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,500.00	\$41,000.00	\$33,520.00	\$67,040.00	\$37,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$44,711.00	\$89,422.00	\$48,000.00	\$96,000.00
R2004015	CONTINGENCY	L SUM	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
				TOTAL:	\$362,375.00	\$265,270.00		\$285,855.00		\$335,315.00		\$373,582.00		\$445,170.00	